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Carpet (by Others)

Flexible Leaf Spring

Exposed Trim Piece

Aluminum Base Member

Adjustable Leaf Spring Support

Ø3/8" X 2 1/4" Hex Head

Concrete Expansion Anchor

Spaced @ 18" O.C.

Moisture Barrier
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3" [76]

AFJ-100 THRU AFJ-400

FLOOR-TO-FLOOR CARPET CONDITION 

6"(152)

3"(76)

Allow Max.

1-5/8"(41)

( ) - DENOTES MILLIMETERS

2"(51)4"(102)

AFJ-400

2"(51)

At Install

AFJ-200

AFJ-100

Model

2"(51)

2"(51)

Height

System

Allow Min.

1"(25)

5/8"(16)

Dimension Chart

2"(51)

1"(25)

A

4"(102) 4"(102)

7"(178)

6"(152)

B

1"(25)

2"(51)

Total

Movement
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*1/8" V.C.T. (By Others)

Shim Material (By Others)

Exposed Trim Piece

Flexible Leaf Spring

Adjustable Leaf Spring Support

Moisture Barrier

Ø3/8" X 2 1/4" Hex Head

Concrete Expansion Anchor

Spaced @ 18" O.C.
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Aluminum Base Member

AFJ-100 THRU AFJ-400

FLOOR-TO-FLOOR TILE CONDITION 

* Architect To Verify Flexibility Of Tile With Flooring Manufacturer

( ) - Denotes Millimeters

1-5/8"(41)

ALLOW MAX.

6"(152)

AFJ-200

4"(102)

AFJ-400

2"(51) 2"(51)

AT INSTALL

MODEL

AFJ-100

SYSTEM

HEIGHT

2"(51)

2"(51)

DIMENSION CHART

5/8"(16)

1"(25)

ALLOW MIN.

1"(25)

2"(51)

A

3"(76)

4"(102) 4"(102)

MOVEMENT

B

6"(152)

7"(178)

TOTAL

2"(51)

1"(25)
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